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MEMORANDUM 140
April §, 1999 LRSS PHW(U
RECORD3 AND
TO: DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING REPORTING
“ROM: DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (PERA) VI jw©
RE: DOCKET NO. 981931-TI - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC

SERVICE COMMISSION OF IXC CERTIFICATE NO. 5155 ISSUED TO
PHONECHANGE CORP. FOR VIOLATION OF RULES 25-4.1061,
F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES; TELECOMMUNICATIONS
COMPANIES, AND 25-24.480(2) (A) AND (B), F.A.C., REPORTING
REQUIREMENTS.

DOCKET NO. 981932-TI - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 4845
ISSUED TO AMERICAN TELCOM INC. D/B/A FONETEL FOR
VIOLATION OF RULES 25-4.0l61, F.A.C., REGULATORY
ASSESSMENT FEES; TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES, AND 25-
24.480(2) (A), F.A.C., REPORTING REQUIREMENTS.

DOCKET NO. 98B1933-TI - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF IXC CERTIFICATE NO. 4863 ISSUED TO
GLOBAL RATE PROCESSING, INC. FOR VIOLATION OF RULES 25-
4.0161, F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES;
TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES, AND 25-24.480(2) (AR) AND
(B), F.A.C., REPORTING REQUIREMENTS.

DOCKT NO. 981935-TI - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF IXC CERTIFICATE NO. 5201 ISSUED TO
DTA COMMUNICATIONS, LLC FOR VIOLATION OF RULES 25-4.0161,
F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES; TELECOMMUNICATIONS
COMPANIES, AND 25-24.48B0(2(A) AND (B), F.A.C., REPORTINC

REQUIREMENTS. q 9- 0673_}:@‘:
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